

Peter Morrow
Mondovi, WI
715.307.2449
pmorrowdvm@gmail.com

Top fi	ve most significant judging experiences:
	Clark County WI Open Dairy Show
	Clark County WI Junior Dairy Show
	Allamakee County IA Open & Junior Dairy Show 2020
	Allamakee County IA Open & Junior Dairy Show 2019
	Pepin County WI Junior Dairy Show
	lition to judging conformation classes, this judge also enjoys:
	Youth Shows
	Showmanship

Dr. Peter Morrow is a Technical Service Veterinarian with Milk Specialties Global. He grew up on a Registered Holstein dairy farm in River Falls, Wis. He was actively involved in showing Holsteins for both 4-H and FFA. His judging career began in judging contests for 4-H, FFA, and as a collegiate at UW-RF. He attended Veterinary School at the University of Wisconsin and practiced dairy medicine and production medicine consulting in Wisconsin for 16 years prior to entering the dairy nutrition industry.